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Date w/c 2023   

04/09  Induction 

12/09 1 Start of teaching 

11/09 2  

25/09 3  

02/10 4  

09/10 5  

16/10* 6 Progress checks completed 
Staff Training Day Wednesday 18th October 

23/10  October half term 

30/10 7  

06/11 8  

13/11 9  

20/11 10  
27/11 11  

04/12 12 Year 11 – Mock Exams 1 (Monday to Thursday AM) 

11/12* 13 Progress checks completed 
Parent Review Day – Thursday 14th December (non-teaching day for Y10 and Y11) 
Staff Training Day Friday 16th December 

18/12  Christmas 
25/12  Christmas 

01/01/2024* 14 New term starts Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

08/01 15  

15/01 16  

22/01 17  

29/01 18 Year 11 – Mock Exams 2 (Monday to Thursday AM) 
08/02* 19 Progress checks completed 

Staff Training Day Friday 10th February 

12/02  February half term 

19/02 20  

26/02 21  

04/03 22  
11/03 23 Year 11 – Mock Exams 3 (Monday to Thursday AM) 

18/03* 24 Progress checks completed 
*Staff Development Day Wednesday 20th March 
Parent Review Day – Thursday 21st March 

25/03  Easter 

01/04  Easter 

08/04* 25 Wednesday 10th April (Re-allocated bank holiday to support colleagues/students who 
celebrate Eid) 

15/04 26  

22/04 27 Year 11 – Vocational Courses to be completed by this week 

29/04 28 Provision date for GCSE Exams to Start  

06/05* 29 Bank Holiday – Monday 6th May 

13/05 30  

20/05* 31 Progress checks completed 
Staff Development Day Friday 24th May 

27/05  Spring bank half term 

03/06 32  
10/06 33  

17/06 34 End of GCSE Exams – Year 11 finish 

24/06 35  

01/07* 36 Y10’s finish – Thursday 4th July 2023 
Staff Development Day Friday 7th July 

 

*Indicates staff training days/bank holiday taking place within that week 


